S&P presents its new ranges of domestic
and commercial fans with DC motors
Efficient Ventilation Systems
Up to 55% savings in energy consumption
Reduced CO2 emissions
Improvement of the environment
TD-ECOWATT AND
DECOR-ECOWATT Series

regulated up
to 50%
5
Design characteristics
160 250 350 500 800
 •gnisuoh citsalP • • • •
 • rellepmi citsalP • • • •
IIIIIIIIIIssalC noitalusnI
Non self resetable thermal protection • • • • •
• ••• • sgniraeb llaB
Technical characteristics
Speed Maximum Maximum Airflow Maximum Sound Ø Weight
power absorbed at free operating pressure Duct
absorbed current discharge temperature level*
TD-MIXVENT (r.p.m.) (W) (A) (m3/h) (°C) (dB(A)) (mm) (kg)
TD-160/100 ECOWATT 2650 10 0,07 190 60 34 100 1,4
TD-250/100 ECOWATT 2400 22 0,17 275 60 35 100 2,0
TD-350/125 ECOWATT 2420 22 0,17 360 60 34 125 2,0
TD-500/150 ECOWATT 2600 48 0,35 580 60 36 150 2,7
TD-800/200 ECOWATT 2360 105 0,75 1030 60 38 200 4,9
Easy to mount
Fix the support bracket Place the impeller and motor
Carry out the wiring connections
The unique design of the support bracket allows the motor and